YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1747 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 3rd - 4th November 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total |conab | ° {ukip| con | Lab | 1 | Male | Female |18-24] 25-30 | 40.50 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOF|MIdIaNds fo | scotiang
Dem Dem South | /Wales
Weighted Sample| 1747 |441|535|119|158|514| 433 | 356 | 847 | 900 | 208 | 442 | 597 | 500 | 996 | 751 | 224 568 374 430 152
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Will you or will you not be celebrating Bonfire
Night this year?
Yes, | definitely will be 11 | 9 12 11 7 |11 10 10| 9 13|13 20 9 4 | 2 9 | 14 10 9 11 13
Yes, | probably will be 13 14 13 19 10| 11 13 14 13 13 17 20 11 7 14 11 13 12 14 16 7
TOTAL YES 24 23 25 30 17 22 23 24 22 26 30 40 20 11 26 20 27 22 23 27 20
No, | probably will not be 29 |31 29 28 34|30 28 32| 28 29 |27 34 29 25| 29 28| 29 28 30 30 25
No, | definitely will not be 43 45 41 40 49| 46 44 41 44 42 25 21 49 63 | 41 46 40 46 42 38 53
TOTAL NO 72 76 70 68 83 76 72 73 72 71 52 55 78 88 70 74 69 74 72 68 78
Don't know 5 |1 4 2 o2 4 2] 3 |17z 5 2 1|3 6] 6 4 5 5 2
As part of a Bonfire Night tradition, some
people burn an effigy (a representation of a
person, like a dummy) of well-known people,
such as public figures or celebrities, whom
they dislike. Generally speaking, do you think it
is acceptable or unacceptable for people to
burn effigies of well-known people on Bonfire
Niaht?
Acceptable 43 35 47 44 53| 38 44 46 55 31 49 45 41 40 | 44 41 43 45 41 40 45
Unacceptable 43 51 38 45 41| 49 41 41 32 53 28 40 44 51 | 46 39 42 40 44 45 49
Don't know 14 14 15 11 6 13 15 13 13 16 23 15 15 10 10 20 16 15 15 15 7
One group of people will be burning an effigy
of former Apprentice contestant Katie Hopkins
as part of their Bonfire night celebration. Do
you think it is acceptable or unacceptable to
burn an effigy of Katie Hopkins?
Acceptable 28 23 33 22 34|25 30 29 37 20 43 35 27 18 | 30 26 25 33 29 24 24
Unacceptable 47 57 43 48 42| 55 49 45 36 58 25 41 50 59| 48 46 46 44 49 52 a7
Don't know or don't know enough to say 24 20 24 29 24|20 21 27 27 22 32 24 24 22| 22 28 29 23 22 24 29
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